
2  0  2  3 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSOCIATION
4D  1/2, 1/2, 1/2 OPEN CLASS NOMINATION J A C K P O T D A T E S

CURRENT STANDINGS J#1 J#2 J#3 J#4 J#5 J#6 J#7 J#8 J#9 J#10 J#11 J#12 J#13 J#14 J#15 Total

DIVISION RIDER HORSE/RIDER 3.05 5.30 6. 20 7.11 7.25 8.06 8.27 9.17 10.1 10.14 10.29 11.03 11.05 11.18 11.19 Total
1D- 1st Reesa Leirly Rider/Senior Side Pot 50 49 2D 2D 99
2/3/4 Calista Guthrie Journey-Nominated 2D 50 X X 50
2/3/4 Yolanda Caldwell Rider/Senior Side Pot X X 50 X 50
2/3/4 Maddi Billingsly Big D-R/O Open X X 2D 50 50
5/6 Montana McCarty/Jamie Hiett NoLionImaMakeUFamous 49 2D NP NP 49
5/6 Kassady Wright-Myers Strom Is Coming- Futurity SPot X X X 49 49
7 Ellie Wilberding Tuffguy Cashin In/Futurity NP 48 NP X 48
8 0
9 0
2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D

2D-1st Brittany Cindle A Flash of Cache- R/O Open 49 46 45 3D 140
2 Pam Cantrell Rider/SSide Pot 48 49 3D X 97
3 Reesa Leirly Rider/Senior Side Pot 1D 1D 46 50 96

4/5/6 Calista Guthrie Journey-Nominated 50 1D X X 50
4/5/6 Montana McCarty/Jamie Hiett NoLionImaMakeUFamous 1D 50 NP NP 50
4/5/6 Austin Doby Shine a Little VooDoo-Rider X X 50 X 50

7 Twila Meier Rider-SSide Pot X X 49 X 49
8/9 Brenlynn Dowdy Shotgun-Nominated X 48 NP NP 48
8/9 Maddi Billingsly Big D/ R/O OPen X X 48 1D 48

10/11 Kegan Manning Six- R/O Open X 47 3D 3D 47
10/11 Austin Doby Been Ta Church/Fut SPot X X 47 X 47
12 Debbie Gordon Rider/SSide Pot X 45 X X 45
13 Lydia Jones Rider R/O Open 4D 44 4D X 44
14 Aryes Bailey Peppified/Derby 4D 43 3D X 43
15 0
16 0
17 0
3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D
1 Candlor Shelton Rider R/O Open 4D 4D 49 48 97
2 Mary Scott Booth Casper 4D 50 X 46 96

3/4/5 Karen Melton Buc Taylor/SSide Pot 50 X X X 50
3/4/5 Pam Cantrell Rider/SSide Pot 2d 2D 50 X 50
3/4/5 Brittany Cindle A Flash of Cache- R/O Open 2D 2D 2D 50 50
6/7/8 Ellie Wilberding My Metallic Jewel 49 4D NP X 49
6/7/8 DeShawn Lewis Rider X 49 4D 4D 49
6/7/8 Kelly Watson Instant Imp Chex-SSide Pot 4D NP 4D 49 49

9 Mandy Mason Rider X X 48 X 48
10/11 Aryes Bailey Peppified/Derby 4D 2D 47 X 47
10/11 Piper Varner Rider/ R/O Open NP 4D NP 47 47
12 Lydia Jones Rider R/O Open 4D 2D 46 X 46
13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0



2  0  2  3 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSOCIATION
4D  1/2, 1/2, 1/2 OPEN CLASS NOMINATION J A C K P O T D A T E S

CURRENT STANDINGS J#1 J#2 J#3 J#4 J#5 J#6 J#7 J#8 J#9 J#10 J#11 J#12 J#13 J#14 J#15 Total
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4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D
1st Sherry Dawn Martin Pen/Futurity/SSide Pot 34 43 45 45 167
2 Connie McDivitt Rocky Nominated/SSide Pot 30 39 38 43 150
3 Aston Jackson Rider R/O Open 39 45 NP 50 134
4 Gena Britton Rider 40 46 44 X 130
5 Michele Hiemstra Twisted on the Rocks/Futurity & SR SPot X 42 41 46 129
6 Katina Goff Rider X 44 42 42 128
7 Connie McDivitt Rider Senior Side Pot X 41 40 44 125
8 Aryes Bailey Rider 29 40 39 X 108

9/10 Kegan Manning Six- R/O Open X 2D 49 48 97
9/10 DeShawn Lewis Rider X 3D 48 49 97
11 Kelly Watson Instant Imp Chex-SSide Pot 45 NP 47 3D 92

12/13 Candlor Shelton Rider R/O Open 41 47 3D 3D 88
12/13 Mandy Mason Jess A Rockin Fire/Futurity 38 X 50 NP 88
14 Chelsie Hayworth Trigger-Nominated 36 NP 43 X 79

15/16 Kandra Demery Rider 50 X X X 50
15/16 Grace Canady R/O Open X 50 X X 50
17/18 Mary Scott Booth Casper 49 3D X 3D 49
17/18 Ellie Wilberding My Metallic Jewel-Nominated 3D 49 NP X 49
19/20 Lydia Jones Rider R/O Open 48 2D 3D X 48
19/20 Piper Varner Rider/ R/O Open NP 48 NP 3D 48
21/22 Aryes Bailey Peppified/Derby 47 2D 3D X 47
21/22 Bailey/Brittany Cindle Frenchmans Cache/Nominated NP X NP 47 47
23/24 Suzanne Williams Rider-Bud Bailey/SSide Pot 46 X NP X 46
23/24 Chelsie Hayworth Rider NP NP 46 X 46
25 Rylie Waggnor Rider/R/O Open 44 NP NP X 44
26 Maddi Billingsly R/O Derby/Open GB Crowbar 43 X X X 43
27 Brenlynn Dowdy Rider/R/O Open 42 X X X 42
28 Skip Clayton Rambo 37 X X X 37
29 Karen Melton Good Joe Friday/SSide Pot 35 X X X 35
30 Lexi Murray Rider 33 NP NP X 33
31 Candy Clayton Smart DoReinedy (Teddy Bear) 32 X X X 32
32 Kamrey Olson Rider/R/O Open 31 X X X 31
33 Greg Stromme BB Memories of Craig NP X X X 0
33 Kamryn Reneau Rider R/O Open NP X X X 0
33 Jamie Hiett Rider/SSide Pot NP X X X 0
33 Ellie Wilberding TuffGuy Cashin In NP 1D NP X 0
33 0
33 0
33 0


